



T & I GLOBAL LIMITED

11, JASSAL HOUSE, 4A, AUCKLAND SQUARE, KOLKATA – 17

Phone No. (033), Fax No. (033) 22833612, Email id – secretarial_tiglobal@yahoo.com

CIN : L29130WB1991PLC050797

Date: 15.08.2026

To,
The Secretary,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
25th Floor, P.J. Tower
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 OF SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Newspaper Publication of the Financial Statement of the Company for your information and record purpose.

Hope you will find the above in order.

Thanking you

For **T & I Global Ltd.**

(Khushboo Choudhary)
(Company Secretary)
Membership No- A38571

The Science Academies' lecture workshop organized



EOI CORRESPONDENT

PUDUCHERRY, AUG 14/- -/The Science Academies' Lecture Workshop on "Recent Advances in Metal Ions in the Biological Systems" was organized by the Department of Chemistry, Pondicherry University, from 12-14 August 2026 at the Seminar Hall, Department of Earth Sciences, Pondicherry University. The workshop is being conducted under the aegis of the Joint Science Education Panel of the three national science academies and is aimed to promote scientific inquiry, strengthen interactions among researchers, and provide a platform for discussing recent developments in bioinorganic chemistry and

their applications in biology and medicine.

The program was started with an address by Prof Prakash Babu, Vice-Chancellor, Pondicherry University, who emphasized the importance of interdisciplinary research and encouraged young researchers to pursue innovative scientific investigations. Prof C Sivasankar, Program Coordinator, Department of Chemistry, Pondicherry University, welcomed the participants and highlighted the significance of the workshop theme. Prof M Palaniandavar, Convener of the Program, Professor of Eminence, Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli, briefed the participants on

the objectives of the workshop and recent developments in the field of metal ions in biological systems.

The first day technical sessions featured lectures by Prof. M. Palaniandavar (Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli), Dr Subrata Kundu (IISER, Trivandrum),

Prof M Sankar (IIT, Roorkee), and Dr. Ramasamy Mayilmurugan (IIT, Bhilai). The speakers discussed various aspects of bioinorganic chemistry, including metal-biomolecule interactions, biomimetic chemistry, metalloenzymes, and nitrite activation pathways. The sessions

generated active participation and fruitful discussions among faculty members, research scholars, and students, providing valuable insights into emerging areas of bioinorganic chemistry. This meeting was attended by over 150 participants from various academic institutions all over the country.



T & I GLOBAL LIMITED
11, JASSAL HOUSE, 4A, AUCKLAND SQUARE, KOLKATA – 17
Phone No. (033) 40733556, Fax No. (033) 22833612,
Email id – secretariat_tiglobal@yahoo.com
CIN NO.L29130WB1991PLC050797

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 14, 2026 has approved the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026. The financial results of the Company along with the Auditor's Limited Review Report are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and are also posted on the Company's website at <https://tiglobal.com/quarterly-results/> which can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code.



For T & I Global Limited
Vineet Bagaria
Managing Director
Din: 00100416

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th August, 2026

Note: The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

TAKI MUNICIPALITY
P.O.: Taki, Dist.: North 24 Pgs
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

Notice Inviting e-Tender (NleT) is hereby invited on behalf of the Chairman, Taki Municipality, vide **NleT No. 01/WBMD/TM/26-27, Dated 14.08.2026**, for "Twenty-Two (22) Nos. of works for the Repair and Upgradation of Roads under Taki Municipality." The bid submission will commence from **15.08.2026 at 12:00 PM**. The last date and time of bid submission is **31.08.2026 up to 12:00 PM**. For further details, please contact Taki Municipality or visit **www.wbtenders.gov.in** Sd/- **Chairman Taki Municipality**

EASTERN RAILWAY

e-Tender Notice No: Engg/Typelli-WH-400mm/26-27/LLH, Date: 13.08.2026, E-Tenders are invited by Chief Works Manager, Eastern Railway, Liluah, Howrah-711204 from reputed approved and eligible contractors of Railways and those of appropriate list of Dept. of Govt./Public sector undertaking for the under mentioned works : **Sl. No. : 1; Tender No. & Name of Work :** Engg-TypelliQr-25-26-LLHR & Replacement of Old dilapidated Type-III Railway Quarters (02 Nos.) at various location at Liluah under CWM/Liluah; **Tender Value (Rs.):** ₹ 2,34,99,369.13; **Cost of Tender Document :** Nil, **Bid Security (Rs.):** ₹ 4,47,000.00; **Completion Period :** 270 days. **Sl. No.: 2; Tender No. & Name of Work:** Engg-NTankclean-25-26LLHR & Removal of Water Hyacinth (Kochuri Pana) from North Tank of C&W Workshop, Eastern Railway, Liluah under the jurisdiction of CWM/Liluah; **Tender Value (Rs.):** ₹ 9,99,000.00; **Cost of Tender Document :** Nil, **Bid Security (Rs.):** ₹ 20,000.00; **Completion Period :** 60 days. **Sl. No.: 3; Tender No. & Name of Work :** Engg-400mmPipe-25-26-LLHR Construction of additional 400 mm dia. water supply line from Belur intake over Ganga river to Filter treatment plant at Liluah in connection with staff amenities of Liluah Railway Colony & Workshop etc. under CWM/Liluah; **Tender Value (Rs.):** ₹ 2,23,01,248.58; **Cost of Tender Document :** Nil, **Bid Security (Rs.):** ₹ 4,46,000.00; **Completion Period :** 270 days. **Date and Time of Closing of Tender :** On 07.09.2026 upto 12.00 hrs. The details of tender are available at website **<https://www.irops.gov.in>** alongwith corrigendum (if any). Tenderers are requested to submit their offer online on the above website. No manual offer will be accepted.

Tender Notice is also available at websites : www.er.indianrailways.gov.in / www.irops.gov.in

Follow us at :  **@EasternRailway**
 **@easternrailwayheadquarter**

THE INDIAN WOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L20101WB1919PLC003557
Regd Office: 9, Brabourne Road, Kolkata – 700 001
Email id: iwpho@iwpkatha.co.in, Website: www.iwpkatha.com, Phone: 033-40012813, Fax: 033 - 22426799

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operation	6,522.76	6,898.39	5,149.14	22,918.46	6,522.76	6,898.39	5,149.14	22,918.46
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.95	153.53	103.87	545.96	303.91	106.35	140.41	646.83
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	163.95	153.53	103.87	545.96	303.91	106.35	140.41	646.83
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	110.80	59.66	78.39	355.31	250.76	12.48	114.93	456.18
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	117.51	97.52	74.30	380.89	257.47	34.74	110.84	466.16
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75	1,279.75
Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve	-	-	-	34,876.83	-	-	-	34,994.34
Earnings per share(Basic & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	0.17	0.09	0.12	0.56	0.39	0.02	0.18	0.71

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the stock exchange's website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also at the website of the Company i.e. www.iwkatha.com.



By Order of the Board
For The Indian Wood Products Co Ltd
Bharat Mohita
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00392090)

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.08.2026



TERAI TEA COMPANY LIMITED
CIN L51226WB1973PLC029009
Registered office : East India House, 2nd Floor, 20B, British Indian Street, Kolkata - 700069
Tel. No: 033-4064-5789, e-mail id-teratea@gmail.com, Web site: www.terraigroup.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 1st QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2026 (₹ In lakhs)

Sl no.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		3 Months Ended 30.06.2026	3 Months Ended 30.06.2025	Year Ended 31.03.2026	3 Months Ended 30.06.2026	3 Months Ended 30.06.2025	Year Ended 31.03.2026
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operation	622.58	2,906.77	8,871.39	622.58	2,906.77	8,871.39
2	Other Income	479.14	356.78	1,395.24	479.14	356.78	1,395.40
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,101.72	3,263.55	10,266.63	1,101.72	3,263.55	10,266.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	618.98	402.61	513.72	618.98	402.61	513.71
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	618.98	402.61	513.72	618.98	402.61	513.71
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	618.98	402.61	959.92	618.98	402.61	959.91
6	Share of (Loss)/Profit in Associates	-	-	-	56.50	102.34	(441.47)
7	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Net Profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax)]	618.98	402.61	959.92	675.48	504.95	518.44
8	Equity Share Capital	687.93	687.93	687.93	687.93	687.93	687.93
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	9,064.34	-	-	15,880.75
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	9.00	5.83	13.95	9.82	7.32	7.51
	a) Basic	9.00	5.83	13.95	9.82	7.32	7.51
	b) Diluted	9.00	5.83	13.95	9.82	7.32	7.51

Note :-
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter ended 30.06.2026, financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and is also available on Company's website i.e. www.terraigroup.com



FOR TERAI TEA COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Ajit Kumar Agarwala
Managing Director
(DIN: 00265775)

Place : Kolkata
Dated: 13.08.2026

MKJ DEVELOPERS LTD.
CIN: L45209WB1983PLC035740
Regd Office: 2, Clive Ghat Street, Sagar Estate, Kolkata - 700 001
(₹ in lacs except No. of Share and EPS)

Part I
Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & year ended 30/06/2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2026	Quarter ended 31/03/2026	Quarter ended 30/06/2025	Year ended 31/03/2026
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13.07	16.75	17.52	60.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-2.72	82.92	(9.83)	23.70
3	Equity Share Capital	250.49	250.49	250.49	250.49
4	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	₹ 1,743.05 Lacs (As at 31/03/2026)			
5	Earnings Per Share of ₹10/- each Basic & Diluted	₹ -0.11	₹ 3.31	₹ -0.39	₹ 0.95

Notes:
The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th August, 2026.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.mkjdevelopers.in).



For MKJ DEVELOPERS LTD.
Manoj Bose
Whole Time Director
DIN-01331860

Place: Kolkata
Date: 12th August, 2026

RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CIN : L51909WB1981PLC033680
Registered Office: 40, Metcalfe Street, 3rd Floor, Room No-339 NA Kolkata -700013
Corporate office: 3 D2 2nd Floor, Saniya Plaza Near KSRTC Bus stand, Ernakulam, Kerala- 682035
Email id radhagobindcommercialtd@gmail.com Website www.radhagobindcommercial.com
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026 ₹. In Lacs

Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.26	3 Months ended 31.03.26	3 Months ended 30.06.25	For the Year ended 31.03.26	For the Year ended 31.03.25
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1. a. Net Sales/Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
b. Other operating Income	4.78	2.44	-	2.73	0.06
Total Income	4.78	2.44	-	2.73	0.06
2. Expenditure					
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-	-	-
b. Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	-	-
c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-
d. Employees cost	0.30	1.44	2.77	8.84	9.98
e. Depreciation & amortization	-	-	-	-	-
f. Finance Cost	-	(4.65)	5.80	14.59	18.86
g. Other expenditure	11.21	13.81	6.12	25.17	10.30
h. Extra ordinary items	-	-	-	-	-
* Investments written off	-	-	-	-	-
** Loans & advances written off	-	-	-	-	-
g. Total	11.51	10.60	14.68	48.60	39.14
3. Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax	(6.73)	-8.16	(14.68)	-45.87	-39.07
4. Tax expense (including deferred tax and net of MAT credit entitlement)	-	-	-	-	-
5. Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) after tax	(6.73)	(8.16)	(14.68)	(45.87)	(39.07)
6. Other Comprehensive Income					
a. Remeasurement of Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
b. Adjustments of actuarial gain/Losses	-	-	-	-	-
Total Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-
7. Total Comprehensive Income	(6.73)	(8.16)	(14.68)	(45.87)	(39.07)
8. i. Earning per Share (EPS) Basic and Diluted (not to be annualized)					
a. before extra ordinary items	(0.05)	(0.06)	(0.10)	(0.32)	(0.27)
b. after extra ordinary items	(0.05)	(0.06)	(0.10)	(0.32)	(0.27)
9. Paid up equity share Capital	144.00	144.00	144.00	144.00	144.00
- No. of shares	144.00	144.00	144.00	144.00	144.00
- Amount	144.00	144.00	144.00	144.00	144.00

NOTES TO THE STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS
1. The above quarterly results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 were reviewed by Mr Najeeb T P the resolution professional of the Company at meetings held on 14-08-2026.
2. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder in terms of regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015.
3. These statement is as per Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2017.
4. Previous year figures have been re grouped and re classified wherever necessary.
5. The face value equity shares of the Company had modified from Rs 10 per share to Rs 1 per share w.a.f 06.06.2023. No change in Total paid up Capital, the number of shares increased from 14,40,000 (FV Rs10) to 144,00,000 (FV Rs 1).
6 A petition was filed against the company by Fort Cafe Food Services Pvt Ltd before NCLT bench Kolkata and the said was accepted on 30-10-2025 and Mr. Najeeb T P was appointed as Resolution Professional.
7 The Company has vacated its registered office as well as its corporate office during the period under review.



For RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LTD
Sd/-
Najeeb T P
Insolvency Professional (IRP)
Reg No: IBI/IIPA-002/IP-N01014/2020-2021/13316

Place : KEREALA
Date : 14.08.2026

USHA GASES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Adityapur Industrial Area, 5th Phase, Jamshedpur – 832108, Jharkhand
CIN: L40200JH1972PLC001384; Phone: +91 6573982200;
Email id: ushagases@gmail.com; Website: www.ushagases.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 (Rs. in hundreds)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2026 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.06.2025 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47)	-	(47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47)	-	(47)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47)	-	(47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(47)	-	(47)
6	Equity Share Capital	39,989	39,989	39,989
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(22,367)		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each)			
	1. Basic	(0.01)	-	(0.01)
	2. Diluted	(0.01)	-	(0.01)

Note:
The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter ended 30.06.2026 are available on the Company's website i.e., www.ushagases.com.



For TERAI TEA COMPANY LIMITED
Sd/-
Satya Narayan Ghosh
Director

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14th August 2026

ELECTRICALS AND ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LIMITED	
Registered office: 159, Rabindra Sarani 3rd Floor, Room no. 3C, Kolkata-700007, West Bengal, India Tel: 7835982839	
E-mail : corp.eeel@gmail.com	
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2026	
The Unaudited Financial Results of Electricals & Electronics (India) Limited along with the Limited Review Reports have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on August 14, 2026, in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.	
Refer the Quick Response (QR) code given below for viewing the unaudited financial results for the quarter 30th June, 2026.	
For Electricals & Electronics (India) Limited	
Sd/- Surendra Singh Whole-time Director DIN: 09595866	
Date : 14.08.2026	Place : Kolkata

PRIMAX FISCAL SERVICES LIMITED					
(CIN:L67120WB1991PLC051791)					
33A, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD KOLKATA 700071					
Email ID : primaxfiscal@gmail.com Website: www.primaxfiscal.com					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026					
(Rs. In lacs)					
Srl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30-06-2026 (Unaudited)	31-03-2026 (Audited)	30-06-2025 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	879.49	1,098.72	700.50	3,375.37
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	127.56	299.25	70.63	519.28
3.	Profit before Tax	127.56	299.25	70.63	519.28
4.	Net Profit after Tax	126.58	248.29	70.63	468.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	126.58	280.49	70.63	500.52
6.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	413.46	413.46	413.46	413.46
7.	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Basic & Diluted) (in Rs.)	3.06	6.01	1.71	11.33
Notes:					
1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th August 2026.					
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website on www.primaxfiscal.com					
		By Order of the Board			
		Sd/- Debashree Das Managing Director & CFO DIN:10375212			
Place: Kolkata Date : 14th August 2026					

GYAN TRADERS LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 10/4B, Lala Lajpat Rai Sarani, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700020					
CIN No : L65993WB1981PLC033435					
Email : sanjeevbubna@hotmail.com					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026					
(Rupees in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2026 Un-Audited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Un-Audited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income	154.00	207.11	113.21	195.19
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary Items)	116.73	(36.42)	73.17	(93.58)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or extraordinary Items)	116.81	(36.31)	73.30	(93.77)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary Items)	116.83	(62.87)	73.31	(117.49)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,365.70	(3,246.03)	678.96	(1,662.98)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00
7	Earnings per share (before exceptional items)				
	Basic EPS (Rs. / Share)	10.62	(24.24)	5.73	14.85
	Diluted (Rs./ Share)	10.61	(24.22)	5.72	15.03
Notes:					
A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June,2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 is available on the Calcutta Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com).					
B) The Financial Result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule 2015 as specified in section 133 of the companies, Act, 2013.					
C) The above results have been approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 14th August, 2026.					
By Order of the Board For Gyan Traders Ltd. (Sanjeev Bubna) Whole Time Director DIN No. : 00031225					
Place : Kolkata Date : 14th August, 2026					



গ্রামেভা লিমিটেড

(পূর্ববর্তী নাম: গ্রামেভা লিমিটেড)

CIN-L5101WB1966PLC26442

রেজিস্টার্ড কার্যালয়: ১৪৪/১, মাদিকলা মেইন রোড, মানি স্টোর, ৮ম তল, রুম নং. ৭ই, কলকাতা- ৭০০০৫৪

ইমেইল: info@gramevabn.in; ওয়েবসাইট: www.gramevabn.in; টেলিফোন নম্বর: +৯১ ৯২০০৬৮১৭০৫৪

৩০শে জুন, ২০২৬ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের অনিরাঙ্কিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণী

(পরিমাপ লক্ষে)

ক্রম নং.	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		সমাপ্ত বছর	
		৩০.০৬.২০২৬ (অনিরাঙ্কিত)	৩০.০৬.২০২৬ (অনিরাঙ্কিত)	৩০.০৬.২০২৬ (অনিরাঙ্কিত)	৩০.০৬.২০২৬ (অনিরাঙ্কিত)
		(অনিরাঙ্কিত)	(অনিরাঙ্কিত)	(অনিরাঙ্কিত)	(অনিরাঙ্কিত)
১	অসাধারণ থেকে লাভ	৪,৯৯৭.৯৯	৭,৯৯৭.৯৯	৪,৯৯৭.৯৯	৭,৯৯৭.৯৯
২	অসাধারণ	২৬.৯৭	২৬.৯৭	২৬.৯৭	২৬.৯৭
৩	মোট আয় (১ + ২)	৪,৯২০.৯৭	৭,৯৭৪.৯৬	৪,৯২০.৯৭	৭,৯৭৪.৯৬
৪	ব্যয়:				
ক) মজুর পণ্য জমা		৪,৯২৬.৪৩	৬৪১.৪২	৪,৯২২.১৭	৭,৯২৭.৯৪
খ) ভেটিং পণ্য, নির্মাণাধীন পণ্য এবং মজুর পণ্যের মজুর পরিচর্যা		২১.৯৬	-১৩.৬৬	৩৬.৯৭	২৭.৯৬
গ) অসাধারণ বৈশিষ্ট্য বহু		২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬
ঘ) অসাধারণ		২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬
ঙ) অসাধারণ এবং অসাধারণ		২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬
চ) যদি অসাধারণ		২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৯.৯৬
ট) মোট ব্যয় (৪+৫+৬+৭+৮+৯+১০)		৪,৯০২.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	৪,৯০২.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫	স্বাভাবিক আয় (মোট আয় লাস এবং টাকার (৩-৪))	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
২৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৩৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৪৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৫৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৬৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৭৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৮৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯১	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯২	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৩	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৪	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৫	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৬	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৭	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৮	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
৯৯	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬
১০০	স্বাভাবিক আয়	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬	২১.৯৬	৬৬৬.৯৬